Epaviralliset kilpailut 30.9.2010 tuomari: Olli-Jussi Rissanen

Mini mollit

koira
1 Julle
2 Malka
3 Vincent
4 Tosca
5 Tikkari
6 Nelli
7 Capo
Venla
Ruuti

sijoitus

Medi mollit

1 Ana

2 Koda

3 Juice

4 Ruca

5 Wagner
Lilo
Mata
Lara
Kiia

Maxi mollit

1 Tara
2 Lili
3 Kalle
4 Aki
5 Metka
6 Pimu
7 Rani
8 Piri
9 Waara
10 Onni
11 Bella
12 Luna
13 Vanda
Civil
Taavi
Pessi
Vani
Rape

ihanneaika 48s

rotu
shelam
klepit
bashou
shelam
shipper
parson
shipper
shelam
jackru

ohjaaja

Kaartinen Tiina
Tolonen Satu
Roslund Katariina
Hynninen Maija
Kantanen Leena
Launonen Riina
Laaksonen Maria
Hynninen Maija
Laine Anne

ihanneaika 48s

kromfo
shelam
shelam
kromfo
shelam
shelam
shelam
kromfo
shelam

Karuveha Henna
Kyllidginen Elina
Mehto Maija
Vuojolainen Terhi
Kyllidinen Elina
Kyllidginen Elina
Martikka Auli
Vuojolainen Terhi
Ylanen Hannele

ihanneaika 48s

X-rotu
snauts
X-rotu
espves
borcol
auskel
belpag
auspai
auskel
pitcol
pitcol
katpai
katpai
mudi
samjed
novnou
borcol
auskel

Vainikka Suvi
Ylanen Stiina
Kiuru Veera
Metelinen Niina
Rouhiainen Reetta
Seilo Ritva
Riikonen Sanna
Alatalo Pia

Blom Marika
Forssell-Tattari Ida
Mcintosh Henna
Ropo Tuija

Ropo Tuija
Tiainen Sanna
Ahonen Juuli
Tiainen Sanna
Kuusisto Hanna
Nokkonen Mirka

aika

27,06
44,37

45,7
39,28
39,07
35,38
64,18

27,88
33,13
28,42
40,51
46,28

30,81
34,01
35,04
36,52
40,79
34,97
31,66

43,9
35,18
49,81
45,62
74,83

63,7

osallistujia 7 + 2

ratav.
0

10
20
25
20

tulos
-20,94
-3,63
5

10

20

25
36,18
ulkop
ulkop

osallistujia 5+4

0
0
10
10
25

-20,12
-14,87
10

10

25
ulkop
ulkop
ulkop
ulkop

osallistujia 13+ 5

-17,19
5

5

5

5

10

15

15
25
26,81
35
61,83
65,7
ulkop
ulkop
ulkop
ulkop
ulkop



Mini kilpailijat

1 Poju

2 Julle

3 Vito

4 lina

5 Nelli

6 Tosca

7 Uuno

8 Vea
Vincent
Capo
Venla
Anni

Medi kilpailijat

1 Caro
2 Ruca
3 Lara
4 Aada
5 Silva
Irwi
Mata
Choco
Pipsa
Topi
Wilma
Justus

Maxi kilpailijat

1 Hulda

2 Dio

3 Pessi
Vani
Taavi
Ossi
Civil
Waara
Dani
Jilla
Muru
Rape
Sanni
Tara
Hiro

ihanneajat 50/52/54

jackru Laine Anne
shelam Kaartinen Tiina
vlyter Berg Sirkku
bicfri Rantakare Heidi
parson Launonen Riina
shelam Hynninen Maija
bicfri Rantakare Heidi
vlyter Berg Sirkku
bashou Roslund Katariina
shipper  Laaksonen Maria
shelam Hynninen Maija
borter Leino Johanna
ihanneajat 50/52/54

x-rotu Kuusisto Hanna
kromfo Vuojolainen Terhi
kromfo Vuojolainen Terhi
cocspa Koistinen Kaisa
koohon Lehti Jenni
walter Vertanen Anne
shelam Martikka Auli
kromfo Karuveha Henna
shelam Hynninen Maija
kesvil Peron Mari
shelam Huttunen Ida
shelam Iltkonen Minna
ihanneajat 50/52/54

X-rotu Haimila Timo
valpai Laine Satu
novnou Tiainen Sanna
borcol Kuusisto Hanna
samjed Ahonen Juuli
espves Metelinen Niina
mudi Tiainen Sanna
auskel Blom Marika
auskel Takala Susanna
auskel Tuukkanen Pinja
belpag Riikonen Sanna
auskel Nokkonen Mirka
silnou Laine Satu
x-rotu Haimila Timo
borcol Rautio Pasi

luokka
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osallistujia 12

aika ratav
52,03 0
49,89 5
54,28 5
50,47 5
53,54 10
55,96 10
56 10
72,89 20
osallistujia 12
41 0
55,96 0
44,72 5
46,07 5
59,5 0
osallistujia 15
49,92 0
52,28 0
47,08 5

tulos
2,03
5
5,28
5,47
10
11,96
16
38,89
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl

-9
1,96

55
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl

-0,08
0,28

hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl



